4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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Versiune SW: RO
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ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Ulma?2

0°0"0'Ss

132.01 km

734787

47° 27" 2.4'" N
02.05.2025 17:29:52 GPS

02
02
46

2045456M
1008348M
2029328F
1008327F
1008313M
1008314M
1008347F
1008309M
2029327F
2052499M
2045463F
0476127F
1008311F
0329993F
2045468F
1008312M
0329996eM
2029040M
0625228M
0625212M
1008303F
2045459M
2045458M
2045453M
0329994M
2052491M
0577168F
2045473F
2052494M
2045472F
2052493M
2045478F
2045451F
1008324F
0476115M
2045477M
2052492F
2045466F
0577129F

BENZING Live
1: 16401791

-4.

32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

.05.2025 17:29:52 +0
.05.2025 17:29:52 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA7823B1
| DAF1F082
| DAB7FCDD
| DBOB5C11
| DAF1F007
| DAF1EFCO
| DBOB5BBA
| DAF1EFO09
| DBOB5BF9
| DASO9DFED
| DAB3EFB5
| DAB7FDF9
| DBOB5CO02
| DBOB5BDD
|DA158751
| DAF1FO03C
| DAF1EFO00
| DA26CA4F2
|DB063985
|DB06394D
| DA15879B
| DA3OBAES
| DAD381E6
| DAF1F12A
| DAF1EF6D
| DAF1FO013
| DBOB5BD4
| DBOB5BEC
| DAF1F024
| DBOB5BD1
| DAF1EFAS
| DBOB5BFS
| DALIOE720
| DBOB5BB6
| DBO6398F
| DA30OBC32
| DBOB5BFE
| DBOB5BFO
| DBOB5BEA

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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13516

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Ulma

0°0"0'wW

03, 05,2025 1z

03.05.2025 08:00:00
FURTUNA CORNEL

Pag.:

26° 52" 34.8' E
03.05.2025 14:18:54 LIVE
03.05.2025 14:18:54 +0
45
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

4 |OK |01 045 |

6 |OK |01 ]028 |

1 JOK |01 041

6 |[OK |01 1017 |

3 JOK |01 007
50K |01 |002

9 |[OK |01 1019 |

4 |OK |01 |039 |

0 |OK |01 001 |

7 |OK |01 015

2 |OK |01 ]023

4 |OK |01 024 |

9 |OK |01 ]008 |

4 |OK |01 027 |

0 |OK |01 004 |

1 JOK |01 031

8 |OK |01 1043 |

7 |OK |01 |026 |

2 |OK |01 ]025

.0 |JOK 101 003 |

8 |OK |01 1044 |

4 |OK |01 |009 |

0 |JOK |01 012 |

2 |OK |01 022

9 |[OK |01 1013 |

1 JOK |01 029 |

2 |JOK |01 ]021

9 |OK |01 1042 |

6 |OK |01 1018 |

4 |OK |01 1038 |

4 |OK |01 034 |

2 |OK |01 ]036 |

2 |OK |01 1035

7 |JOK |01 |006 |

5 |OK |01 1030

6 |[OK |01 1014 |

2 |JOK |01 ]020

1 |JOK |01 011 |

1 |JOK |01 005 |
Serie ceas: 116023
Autorizare: AA900B79
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101598_1746206992.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Ulma?2
Latitudine 0°0"0'Ss
Distanta : 132.01 km
Cod columbofil: 734787
Latitudine : 47° 27"

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 46

1008321M
0577101F
2045462F
0577103F
2045479M
2052497F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 16401791

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

2.4" N

02.05.2025 17:29:52 GPS
02.05.2025 17:29:52 +0
02.05.2025 17:29:52 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAF1F174
| DBOB5CO7
| DA34E6A4
| DBOB5BF6
| DA30BC66
| DBOB5BD6

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

Comisia control

13516

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Ulma

0°0"0'wW

03.05.2025 08:00:00
FURTUNA CORNEL

03, 05,2025 1z

26° 52" 34.8' E
03.05.2025 14:18:54 LIVE
03.05.2025 14:18:54 +0
45

| Sec |Ant | |
15.9 |OK |01 |046 |
:58.2 |OK |01 |01l6 |
52.1 |OK |01 1010
15.1 |OK |01 1037
18.1 |OK |01 1032
08.1 |OK |01 1040

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

116023
AA900B79

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101598_1746206992.pdf

